[image: ]















	
		
			
				[image: ]
			

			
				
				
						DONATE
	
	
	
	


				


				
					
					
					    
						    
						    
					    

					

				

					
				

	Home
	On Stage
	On Screen
	Take Part
	Your Visit
	Support Us
	Contact


				

			

		

	







				
									
					
						[image: ]
						
							Featured Show

							
							The School for Scandal

							April 16th - April 20th

							
								Book Now
							

                        

					


				


	
		

			
				
					On Today

					
						
								
													
														
															[image: ]
														
													

													
														
															Baltimore (15)

															April 7th - April 9th
															
														
													

											
	
													
														
															[image: ]
														
													

													
														
															Sleuth

															April 8th - April 13th
															
														
													

											
	
													
														
															[image: ]
														
													

													
														
															Drive Away Dolls (15)

															April 9th - April 11th
															
														
													

											


						

					

				

			




			
				Coming Soon

				

					
				        
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Sleuth

												April 8th - April 13th

												
											

										
									

								


						
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Drive Away Dolls (15)

												April 9th - April 11th

												
											

										
									

								


						
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Quartet at The Coach House Theatre

												April 11th - April 13th

												
											

										
									

								


						
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Baltimore (15)

												April 11th

												
											

										
									

								


						
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Malvern Concert Club: Dudok Quartet Amsterdam

												April 11th 7:30 pm

												
											

										
									

								


						
								
									
										
											[image: ]
											
												Seize Them (15)

												April 12th - April 18th

												
											

										
									

								


						
				

			

		



		
			
				Film

				

					

					
											
							[image: ]
							Baltimore (15)

							
								April 7th - April 9th
								
								Book Now

							

						

					

					




					


						

							
							
								
									
										Drive Away Dolls (15)

										April 9th - April 11th
										
									
								


							
								
									
										Baltimore (15)

										April 11th
										
									
								


							
								
									
										Seize Them (15)

										April 12th - April 18th
										
									
								


							
								
									
										MFFC: JOUR DE FÊTE (PG)

										April 13th 11:00 am
										
									
								


							
								
									
										MFFC: LE GENDARME DE SAINT-TROPEZ  (Cert TBC)

										April 13th 3:00 pm
										
									
								


							
						



					



					

				


			
				
				
					Event Calendar

					




	
	

		
				
					«					April 2024
					»					[image: loading...]
				

			
	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
	
				


	
		1	


				
				


	
		2	


				
				


	
		3	


				
				


	
		4	


				
				


	
		5	


				
				


	
		6	


				
				


	
		7	


			
	
				


	
		8	


				
				


	
		9	


				
				


	
		10	


				
				


	
		11	


				
				


	
		12	


				
				


	
		13	


				
				


	
		14	


			
	
				


	
		15	


				
				


	
		16	


				
				


	
		17	


				
				


	
		18	


				
				


	
		19	


				
				


	
		20	


				
				


	
		21	


			
	
				


	
		22	


				
				


	
		23	


				
				


	
		24	


				
				


	
		25	


				
				


	
		26	


				
				


	
		27	


				
				


	
		28	


			
	
				


	
		29	


				
				


	
		30	


				
				


	
		1	


				
				


	
		2	


				
				


	
		3	


				
				


	
		4	


				
				


	
		5	


			



 

	
	

	

					
			
			
				

	
	
					
				Tue			
		
		09
		


		
						
					Baltimore (15)
			

			
			
			
				April 7th - April 9th			


			
			
			
					

	
 
			


								
			
			
				

	
	
					
				Tue			
		
		09
		


		
						
					Sleuth
			

			
			
			
				April 8th - April 13th			


			
			
			
					

	
 
			


								
			
			
				

	
	
					
				Tue			
		
		09
		


		
						
					Drive Away Dolls (15)
			

			
			
			
				April 9th - April 11th			


			
			
			
					

	
 
			


								
			
			
				

	
	
					
				Thu			
		
		11
		


		
						
					Quartet at The Coach House Theatre
			

			
			
			
				April 11th - April 13th			


			
			
			
					

	
 
			


								
			
			
				

	
	
					
				Thu			
		
		11
		


		
						
					Baltimore (15)
			

			
			
			
				April 11th			


			
			
			
					

	
 
			


					
	


 



				

			

		


	




	

		
			
				


										
				

			

		

	




	
		Take a virtual tour of the theatre



		
			
				
				
			

		

	


	
		
			 

			
				

					
						
							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Restaurant and Bars

									
								

							

							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Jobs

									
								

							

						

						
							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Memberships

									
								

							

							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Season Brochure

									
								

							

						

						
							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Gift Vouchers

									
								

							

							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Young Company

									
								

							

						

						
							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Celebration Packages

									
								

							

							
								
									
										[image: ]
										Take Part

									
								

							

						

					


				


				
					
					
						            Tweets by @MalvernTheatres
	            
	          

					

						
	
	
	


											
							 

						

						
							
								[image: ]
								Support Us

							
						

									


			

		

	







		
			
			
				
					
					
				

			

		


		
		
				
					On today


						
						
							
								
									[image: ]
									Baltimore (15)

								

							


						
							
								
									[image: ]
									Sleuth

								

							


						
							
								
									[image: ]
									Drive Away Dolls (15)

								

							


						
						

					 

					Coming soon

					


						

							
							
								
									
										Sleuth

										April 8th - April 13th
									
								


							
								
									
										Drive Away Dolls (15)

										April 9th - April 11th
									
								


							
								
									
										Quartet at The Coach House Theatre

										April 11th - April 13th
									
								


							
								
									
										Baltimore (15)

										April 11th
									
								


							
						



					


				

				

				Book Tickets


		

	




		    	
	       			       			
	           	 		[image: ]
	            	
	            	       
	
	       			       			
	           	 		[image: ]
	            	
	            	       
	
	       			       			
	           	 		[image: ]
	            	
	            	       


	


			
								
									
								
							
					Menu
									

				
						
					Home
	What’s On
	Book Online
	Your Visit
	Take Part at Malvern Theatres
	News
	Jobs
	Support Malvern Theatres
	Venue Hire
	Contact
	Memberships
	Gift Vouchers
	Write a Review
	Restaurant and Bars
	Season Brochure


			

					
		
  
  
    
      
        

  We are using cookies to give you the best experience on our website.
You can find out more about which cookies we are using or switch them off in settings.


        

		  Accept
	  

      

      
    

    
  
  
  
[image: ]

















  
  
    
      
        
          
          
        
      
    

    Change cookie settings
  
  
    
  
  
  
    
          
        
          Close GDPR Cookie Settings
          
        
            
        

  [image: Malvern Theatres]


        	
  
    Privacy Overview
  

	
    
      Strictly Necessary Cookies
    
  


        

  

      

      
      
        
           
        

        
        

          
            

      Privacy Overview
    
  	This website uses cookies so that we can provide you with the best user experience possible. Cookie information is stored in your browser and performs functions such as recognising you when you return to our website and helping our team to understand which sections of the website you find most interesting and useful.

Privacy Policy

  	  

  



            
  
    Strictly Necessary Cookies
    
      Strictly Necessary Cookie should be enabled at all times so that we can save your preferences for cookie settings.

      
        
          
                
              Enable or Disable Cookies        
              
              
            
          

          
        

        
      

      
              
          If you disable this cookie, we will not be able to save your preferences. This means that every time you visit this website you will need to enable or disable cookies again.

        

        
                                              
    

    
  

  
            
            
            
          

          
        

        
        
          
			  		Enable All
		  					Save Changes
				

        

        
      

      

      


    

    
  

  
  


	
		
			
				[image: ]
			

			
					Home
	Stage
	Screen
	Take Part
	Terms+Conditions
	Your Visit
	News
	Support
	Venue Hire
	Jobs
	Privacy Policy
	Contact


			

			
				
				    
					    
					    
				    

				

				
						
	
	
	

 
				

				
			
Malvern theatres is a Registered Charity No.241433
		

	




	
		Malvern Theatres is a Registered Charity No. 241433
Website Designed and developed by modus
	




	
	
	



	
	
	
	
	
	[image: ]
	

	


	
		



